
Warm-Up
Time:

Perform.
School Name

SONG/POM (1)

PERF CHEER (DIV. 3)

HIP HOP (DIV. 3)

10:15 10:30

10:20 10:35

10:25 10:40

10:30 10:45

10:35 10:50

10:40 10:55

10:45

10:50

10:55

11:00

11:05

KIPP Scholar Academy

KIPP Philosophers Academy 

Lashon Academy Charter School

Equitas Academy #2

Transfiguration Eagle Girls
Price Elementary

11:15

11:20

11:25 Price Middle School 

11:30

FInal Awards

11:40

11:50 
11:55

12:15

Price Elementary

PERFORMANCE CHEER (DIV. 2) 

11:45 Vaughn Elementary 

Vaughn Middle School 

CHEER & DANCE COMPETITION
MALIBU HIGH SCHOOL 

OPEN DANCE (DIV. 2)

OPEN DANCE (DIV. 1)

HIP HOP (DIVISION 3)

HIP HOP (DIVISION 1)

PERFORMANCE CHEER (DIV. 3)

    SATURDAY - MAR 22, 2025

11:10

Lashon Academy Charter School

KIPP Philosophers Academy (Sm)

Vaughn Middle School  

Academy Price Middle School 

KIPP Philosophers Academy (Lg) 

KIPP Scholar Academy

11:05

11:10

11:15

11:20

11:25
11:30

Time:
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