

CHEER & DANCE COMPETITION

MALIBU HIGH SCHOOL SATURDAY - MAR 22, 2025

Warm-Up Time:	Perform. Time:	School Name
OPEN DANCE (DIV. 2)		
10:15	10:30	KIPP Scholar Academy
OPEN DANCE (DIV. 1)		
10:20	10:35	KIPP Philosophers Academy
10:25	10:40	Lashon Academy Charter School
	SONG/	POM (1)
10:30	10:45	Equitas Academy #2
HIP HOP (DIVISION 3)		
10:35	10:50	Transfiguration Eagle Girls
10:40	10:55	Price Elementary
HIP HOP (DIVISION 1)		
10:45	11:05	Lashon Academy Charter School
10:50	11:10	KIPP Philosophers Academy (Sm)
10:55	11:15	Vaughn Middle School
11:00	11:20	Academy Price Middle School
11:05	11:25	KIPP Philosophers Academy (Lg)
11:10	11:30	KIPP Scholar Academy
PERFORMANCE CHEER (DIV. 3)		
11:15	11:40	Price Elementary
11:20	11:45	Vaughn Elementary
11:25	11:50	Price Middle School
11:30	11:55	Vaughn Middle School
	12:15	FInal Awards



